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Features

Very stable, square tubular frame
with integrated Keystone
eliminator.

Special transport lock protects the
screen fabric from damage.

Black border increases perceived
clarity of projected image.

Tripod may be easily and directly
folded away ready for storage.

Simple, foot-operated toe-release
mechanism.

Sturdy handle with integrated
brake for optimum height
adjustment and portability. 

Format (1:1 and/or 4:3) directly
adjustable via hole design.

Options
˘ Screen fabrics Matte white S and

High Power.
˘ Formats standard (1:1) and video (4:3).

Accessories
˘ Protective cover shields tripod screen

from dust during transport.  
PBAHO 015 screen width 152 cm
PBAHO 017 screen width 178 cm
PBAHO 018 screen width 213 cm
PBAHO 019 screen width 244 cm
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Technical characteristics
˘ Case (75x75mm) made from steel, powder-coated black.
˘ Square, chrome-plated steel tubular frame. Keystone eliminator length is 40 cm

(with exception of 244 x 244 cm.)
˘ Matte white S:  double-sided laminated vinyl on a woven glass fabric carrier with black backing;

reflection value 1.0, viewing angle 50° L/R, weight approx. 425 gr/m2 and thickness approx. 0.34 mm.
˘ High Power : double-sided coated vinyl on a woven glass fabric carrier with black backing; high

reflection value 2.8, viewing angle 25° L/R, weight approx. 680 gr/m2 and thickness approx. 0.43 mm.
˘ Screen fabrics satisfy the requirements for fire-resistance of construction materials and components.
˘ Standard format (1:1) has a 3-cm black border on left/right side.
˘ Video format (4:3) has a black border all around.

For recommendations on the right screen fabric and size, see pages 4-7 or consult the interactive screen selector at www.projecta.nl.

˚ Top quality projection screen on tripod known for its stability and
durability during intensive, portable use.

Screen fabrics
Matte white S High Power

prod. code prod. code

(A) Bottom
viewing surface

min. in cm

(B) Min.
height
in cm

(C) Max.
height
in cm

Aspect
ratio

Screen
size

hxw cm

Viewing
size

hxw cm

Nominal
diagonal
cm inches

Net
weight

in kg

Transport
length
in cm

146x146

172x172

207x207

238x238

51

51

51

51

217

243

278

307

282

325

325

325

PBSPK 011

PBSPK 012

PBSPK 003

PBSPK 005

PBSPK 008

PBSPK 009

14

16

18

20

167

192

239

267

152x152

178x178

213x213

244x244

109x146

127x170

152x203

175x234

51

51

51

51

174

185

217

239

254

300

325

325

PBSPK 010

PBSPK 013

PBSPK 014

PNSPK 015

PBSPK 017

PBSPK 018

PBSPK 019

PBSPK 020

13

15

17

19

167

192

239

267

72

84

100

120

183

213

254

305

115x152

135x178

162x213

185x244


